HRL
S
User’s Guide
Models covered:
HRL-0015-1 through HRL-5000-1
Table of Contents
Section 1.0 Warnings and Precaution
Section 2.0 Getting To Know Your Dryer

100 PSIG
Orifice
Size
Inches
Purge
Pressure
Setting (psig)
Desiccant
Per Tower
(lbs)
Standard
Voltage
(Volt / Ø / Hz)
Fuse
(amps)
HRL-0015 15 100 (38) 1/2 2.25 NA NA 10 115v/1/60 3
HRL-25 25 100 (38) 1/2 3.75 NA NA 15 115v/1/60 3
HRL-40 40 100 (38) 1/2 7.5 NA NA 25 115v/1/60 3
HRL-75 75 100 (38) 1 11.25 NA NA 45 115v/1/60 3
HRL-100 100 100 (38) 1 15 3/16 31 55 115v/1/60 3
HRL-130 125 100 (38) 1 19.5 3/16 45 70 115v/1/60 3
HRL-200 200 100 (38) 1 1/2 30 1/4 37 110 115v/1/60 3
HRL-250 250 100 (38) 1 1/2 38 1/4 50 140 115v/1/60 3
HRL-300 300 100 (38) 1 1/2 45 1/4 62 165 115v/1/60 3
HRL-400 400 100 (38) 1 1/2 60 3/8 31 225 115v/1/60 3
HRL-500 500 100 (38) 2 83 3/8 42 275 115v/1/60 3
HRL-650 650 100 (38) 2 98 3/8 60 330 115v/1/60 3
HRL-800 800 100 (38) 2 120 7/16 52 440 115v/1/60 3
HRL-1000 1000 100 (38) 3 150 1/2 50 550 115v/1/60 3
HRL-1250 1250 100 (38) 3 187 5/8 36 675 115v/1/60 3
HRL-1500 1500 100 (38) 3 225 5/8 47 825 115V/1/60 3
Dryer Specification Data
Customer Name:
P u r c h a s e  D a t e :
D r y e r  S e r i a l  N o . :